World SX Abu Dhabi GP

Sector 1

Pos Nbr Rider

1 9
2 85
3 75
4 49
5 6
6 68
7 911
8 102
9 7
10 69
© MGMTiming

Tanti
Soubeyras
Hill
Oldenburg
Ramette
Clason
Tixier
Moss
Rodriguez

Nicoletti

Time
12.561

12.580
12.672
12.798
12.931
13.027
13.031
13.094
13.243
13.342

World

Sector 2

Nbr Rider

49
6
911
9
85
75
102
7
68
69

Oldenburg
Ramette
Tixier
Tanti
Soubeyras
Hill

Moss
Rodriguez
Clason

Nicoletti

Supercross
Championship .

Time
10.220
10.302
10.312
10.333
10.428
10.452
10.461
10.604
10.607
10.678

Abu Dhabi, Saturday 04 November 2023

WSX - Qualifying Group 2

Nbr
102

49

911

75
85

68

ROUND

Best sectors

Sector 3

Rider

Moss
Oldenburg
Ramette
Tixier

Hill
Soubeyras
Tanti
Nicoletti
Rodriguez

Clason

Time
10.693
10.701
10.818
10.828
10.843
10.855
10.875
10.991
11.049
11.084
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Nbr
49

85
75

911

102

68

69
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Ideal Time Classification

Rider
Tanti M.

Soubeyras A.

Hill C.

Oldenburg J.

Ramette T.
Clason J.
Tixier M.

Moss C.

Rodriguez A.

Nicoletti P.

Ideal
33.719

33.769
33.863
33.967
34.051
34.171
34.248
34.718
34.896
35.011

Best
33.863

34.015
34.218
34.021
34.165
34.356
34.731
35.094
34.984
35.170

Diff.
0.144

0.246
0.355
0.054
0.114
0.185
0.483
0.376
0.088
0.159
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